
Month Day Weeknight Time Team

March 4 Monday 5:30-8:30 Red Sox 9/10

March 5 Tuesday 5:30-8:30 A's 13/14

March 7 Thursday 5:30-8:30 Cardinals 13/14

March 8 Friday 5:30-8:30 Diamondbacks 13/14

March 11 Monday 5:30-8:30 Braves 13/14

March 12 Tuesday 5:30-8:30 Giants 11/12

March 14 Thursday 5:30-8:30 A's 11/12

March 15 Friday 5:30-8:30 Braves 11/12

March 18 Monday 5:30-8:30 Cardinals 11/12

March 19 Tuesday 5:30-8:30 Rockies 11/12

March 21 Thursday 5:30-8:30 Giants 9/10

March 22 Friday 5:30-8:30 Rockies 9/10

March 25 Monday 5:30-8:30 Jays 9/10

March 26 Tuesday 5:30-8:30 Cardinals 9/10

March 28 Thursday 5:30-8:30 A's 9/10

March 29 Friday 5:30-8:30 Braves 9/10

April 8 Monday 5:30-8:30 Guardians 7/8

April 9 Tuesday 5:30-8:30 Giants 7/8

April 11 Thursday 5:30-8:30 Rays 7/8

April 12 Friday 5:30-8:30 Cardinals 7/8

April 15 Monday 5:30-8:30 White Sox 7/8

April 16 Tuesday 5:30-8:30 Rockies 7/8

April 18 Thursday 5:30-8:30 A's 7/8

April 19 Friday 5:30-8:30 Brewers 7/8

April 23 Tuesday 5:30-8:30 Braves 7/8

April 25 Thursday 5:30-8:30 A's 5/6

April 26 Friday 5:30-8:30 Rays 5/6

April 29 Monday 5:30-8:30 Giants 5/6

April 30 Tuesday 5:30-8:30 Brewers 5/6

May 2 Thursday 5:30-8:30 Braves 5/6

May 3 Friday 5:30-8:30 Red Sox 5/6

May 6 Monday 5:30-8:30 Rockies 5/6

May 7 Tuesday 5:30-8:30 White Sox 5/6

May 9 Thursday 5:30-8:30 DiamondBacks 5/6

May 10 Friday 5:30-8:30 Orioles 5/6

Team Buy Out Option is $50

Giants 13/14

No Snack Bar Duty for 3/4's


